

madhusudan securities ltd.

Regd. Office: 37, National Storage Building, Plot No, 424-B, Nr. Johnson & Johnson Building, S. B. Road, Mahim (West), Mumbai - 400 016. Tel No. 9867658845, Email id: mslsecurities@yahoo.com, CIN: L18109MH1983PLC029929

15th February, 2024

To,
The Corporate Relationship Department
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 511000

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclosed herewith, the copy of newspaper publication pertaining to the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2023 published in The Free Press Journal and Navshakti on 15th February, 2024

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

For Madhusudan Securities Limited,

SALIM
PYARALI
GOVANI

Digitally signed by
SALIM PYARALI
GOVANI
Date: 2024.02.15
12:43:31 +05'30'

Salim Pyarali Govani
Managing Director
DIN No: 00364026

C.J.GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206

Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Donde Marg, Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.) Tel: 07480-423308, 423301 Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com + Web: http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31/12/2023 Unaudited	30/09/2023 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2023 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2023 Audited	
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	952.59	960.53	902.53	2964.75	2676.35	3680.38	
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	40.02	-40.78	10.14	35.28	3.31	31.87	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-29.80	-110.60	10.14	-174.19	3.31	31.87	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-29.39	-110.60	10.14	-173.78	3.31	22.93	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-29.39	-110.60	10.14	-173.78	3.31	22.93	
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33	
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (i.e. 31-03-2023)	-64.95						
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations) Basic & Diluted:	-0.61	-2.30	0.21	-3.61	0.07	0.48	

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd. (Formerly Bombay Stock Exchange) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of respective Stock Exchange i.e., www.bseindia.com and on Company's website i.e., www.cjgelatineproducts.com

For C.J. Gelatine Products Limited
Jaspal Singh
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 01406945

Place: Mandideep
Date: February 14, 2024

R. J. SHAH AND COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office: MAHUL ROAD, ANTOP HILL, MUMBAI 400037
Cin No. L45202MH1957PLC010986 - Telephone/Fax No. 022-24148082
Email id: rjshahandco191@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Financial Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
	Total income from operations (net)	56.08	56.65
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.19	15.41	79.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.19	15.41	79.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.79	9.71	57.85
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11.79	9.71	57.85
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	28.01	28.01	28.01
(Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	0	0	0
Earning Per Shares not annualised Basic: (In Rs.)	4.21	3.47	20.65
Diluted: (In Rs.)	4.21	3.47	20.65

NOTES:-
1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.02.2024.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website www.rjshahandco.com

For R J SHAH AND COMPANY LIMITED
Ms. Kalindi R. Shah
MANAGING DIRECTOR
Din No. 00402482

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13.02.2024

WINMORE LEASING & HOLDINGS LTD

Regd. Office: Ashiana 69-C Bhulabhai Desai Road Mumbai - 400 026 Tel. No.: 022-23686618
E-mail id: ho@hawcolndia.com CIN No.: L67120MH1984PLC272432;
Website: www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31-12-2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended 31/12/2023 Unaudited	3 months ended 31/12/2022 Unaudited	Nine Months ended 31-12-2023 Unaudited	3 months ended 31/12/2023 Unaudited	3 months ended 31/12/2022 Unaudited	Nine Months ended 31-12-2023 Unaudited
	Total income from operations	6.50	5.11	19.59	4,543.82	3,783.39
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.39	1.16	6.97	(392.19)	912.80	1,687.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.39	93.92	6.97	(414.32)	1,005.56	1,406.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.75	77.41	5.22	(414.96)	967.77	(1,372.95)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(42.11)	105.83	62.05	(458.82)	995.65	(1,374.70)
Equity Share Capital	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.18	7.75	0.52	(41.54)	96.88	(137.62)

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Year Financial Results is available on the websites <http://www.nseindia.com/index.aspx> and on the Company's website www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com

EXPO GAS CONTAINERS LTD.

CIN:L40200MH1962PLC027837
Regd. Office: 150, Sheriff Devji Street, Mumbai - 400 003. Tel No: 022-8119600. Website: www.expgas.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year ended
	31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	
Total Income from Operations	1,496.16	1,596.21	1,794.26	4,947.07	4,918.52	8,035.37	
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	29.27	26.82	26.01	91.24	84.29	(209.84)	
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	29.27	26.82	26.01	91.24	84.29	(199.06)	
Equity Share Capital	761.46	761.46	761.46	761.46	761.46	761.46	
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet) of previous accounting year.	1,272.98	1,272.98	1,472.05	1,272.98	1,472.05	1,272.98	
Earning Per Share: a) Before Extraordinary Items - Basic - Diluted b) After Extraordinary Items - Basic - Diluted	0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15	0.14 0.14 0.14 0.14	0.14 0.14 0.14 0.14	0.48 0.48 0.48 0.48	0.44 0.44 0.44 0.44	(1.05) (1.05) (1.05) (1.05)	

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites and on the Company's website www.expgas.com.
2) Our Current Orders in Hand is approximately 147 crores.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Expo Gas Containers Limited
Sd/-
Hasanain S. Mewawala
Managing Director
(DIN - 00125472)

Place: Mumbai
Date: Feb 14, 2024

MADHUSUDAN SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN: L18109MH1983PLC029929
REGD. Office : 37 National Storage Building, Plot No. 424-B, Nr Johnson & Johnson Building, S.B. Road, Mahim (w), Mumbai 400 016.

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31-12-2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	3,95,716	5,405	1,30,592	4,01,121	3,81,216	3,81,216	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period before tax	1,31,033	(5,38,932)	(2,16,518)	(10,00,173)	(7,29,854)	(13,61,883)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period after tax	1,31,033	(5,38,932)	(2,16,518)	(10,00,173)	(7,29,854)	(13,61,883)	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,24,17,32,368	26,54,995	10,23,704	1,24,39,14,260	22,90,851	(1,68,185)	
5	Equity Share Capital	8,69,54,870	8,69,54,870	8,69,54,870	8,69,54,870	8,69,54,870	8,69,54,870	
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve As Shown In The Balance Sheet Of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	45,04,48,955	
7	Earnings Per Share for continuing and discontinued operations (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each) Basic: Diluted:	0.02 0.02	(0.06) (0.06)	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.12) (0.12)	(0.08) (0.08)	(0.16) (0.16)	

Notes:
1 The above unaudited financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 14th February 2024
2 The income of Company comprises of trading in securities and accordingly there are no reportable segments.
3 Income Tax provision, if any, shall be made at the year end.
4 Figures of the previous year / periods have been re-arranged / regrouped, whenever considered necessary.

For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Chairman / Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.02.2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform all the members of the public that:
The Proposed addition and alteration of existing commercial building project located at plot bearing CTS. Nos. 201-B/1 of village Goregaon, at Goregaon (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra by M/s. Neerav Real Estate Private Limited has been accorded Environmental Clearance by the State Level Environmental Impact Assessment Authority (SEIAA), Environment Department, Government of Maharashtra vide its EC Identification No.EC24B038MH137302, Dated : 8th February 2024.
Copy of the Environmental Clearance letter is available with web portal of Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climate Change Government of India at <https://parivesh.nic.in>
Place: Mumbai
Date: 15/02/2024

Marine Electricals (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L31907MH2007PLC176443
Registered Office: B/1, Udyog Sadan No.3, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra
Tel.: +91 22 4033 4300; Fax: +91 22 2836 4045 Website: www.marineelectricals.com; Email id: cs@marineelectricals.com

Extract of statement of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023

(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

Sr No	Particular	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended			Year ended		Quarter Ended			Year ended			
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)		
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	12,430.80	12,141.48	11,639.93	33,180.52	26,159.04	39,127.13	14,684.64	13,732.42	12,680.22	38,503.78	29,973.34	44,285.44
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	662.43	673.99	1,052.36	1,983.74	1,748.50	2,636.54	696.92	680.72	953.14	1,931.00	1,813.27	2,507.29
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items/Associates)	662.43	673.99	1,052.36	1,983.74	1,748.50	2,636.54	693.18	680.72	953.14	1,931.00	1,813.27	2,507.29
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax	515.58	494.74	828.10	1,486.19	1,327.24	1,950.62	531.69	475.09	709.33	1,358.34	1,284.70	1,680.08
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	518.98	498.13	828.18	1,496.38	1,327.50	1,964.20	622.79	490.87	1,258.80	1,459.01	1,658.43	1,834.11
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2 each)	2,591.31	2,557.31	2,453.31	2,591.31	2,453.31	2,591.31	2,591.31	2,591.31	2,453.31	2,591.31	2,453.31	2,526.31
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Basic Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2 each)	0.40	0.39	0.67	1.17	1.08	1.59	0.39	0.37	0.60	1.04	1.05	1.38
9.	Diluted Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2 each)	0.40	0.38	0.64	1.15	1.05	1.56	0.38	0.36	0.57	1.02	1.02	1.36

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.marineelectricals.com)

For Marine Electricals (India) Limited
Sd/-
Vinay Uchil
Chairman & Executive Director
DIN: 01276871

Date: 14.02.2024
Place: Mumbai

M/s. UNIVERSAL ARTS LIMITED

CIN: L22300MH1995PLC091082
(Formerly known as Goldmines Media Ltd.)
Regd. Office : 45, Ganpati Bhawan, M.G Road Goregaon (West), Mumbai 400 062

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.12.2023

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	For the quarter ended		Preceding Quarter ended		For the period ended		For the period ended	
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1] Total income from Operations	99.94	0.12	1.18	101.11	12.53	13.05		
2] Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	(3.78)	(7.53)	(5.66)	(15.75)	(13.46)	(19.59)		
3] Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after tax	(3.78)	(7.53)	(5.66)	(15.75)	(13.46)	(19.59)		
4] Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99		
5] Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	329.67	310.07	329.67	329.67	329.67	310.07		
6] Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-		
7] Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.038) (0.038)	(0.076) (0.076)	(0.057) (0.057)	(0.158) (0.158)	(0.135) (0.135)	(0.197) (0.197)		

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2023

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	For the quarter ended		Preceding Quarter ended		For the period ended		For the period ended	
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1] Total income from Operations	99.51	0.12	1.18	100.68	12.52	12.70		
2] Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	(4.09)	(7.36)	(5.55)	(15.79)	(12.33)	(18.66)		
3] Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	(4.09)	(7.36)	(5.55)	(15.79)	(12.33)	(18.66)		
4] Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99		
5] Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	329.64	310.07	329.64	329.64	329.64	310.07		
6] Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-		
7] Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.041) (0.041)	(0.074) (0.074)	(0.05					



सीआयएन : एल११०७एमएच११८१एलसी२४३४०
नों. कार्यालय : २०१, एटाप्राईव रोड, नेहरू रोड लग्न, आर्किड हॉटेल च्या बाजूला, विलपल (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०००१९.
फोन क्र. +९१-२२-२६३१२३५५, ईमेल आयडी : cs@fomicgroup.com

Table with 5 columns: तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, संपलेल्या चालू कालावधीसाठी तराखेपरीसृत वार्षिक आकडेवारी, संपलेले वर्ष, संपलेली तिमाही. Rows include प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न, कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा, कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी निव्वळ नफा, कालावधीसाठी करानंतर निव्वळ नफा, इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न, भागा शालेय समभाग भांडवल, प्रति समभाग प्रती.

टीपा: १. वरील निव्वळ १२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या कंपनीचे संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेमध्ये अधिवृत्तित्वात केला होता. वरील निव्वळ लेखापरीक्षण समिती द्वारे पुनर्विचिन्म केले होते आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूरित झाले.
२. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा मूळ स्वरूप आणि स्पष्टीकरणाला एक टिप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट http://www.fomicgroup.com/ww.bseindia.com वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट http://www.fomicgroup.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

पब्लिक लिंबिटेड लिमिटेड साठी
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक नि:सह/ओडीआयएन: ०१४४१९११

हिंदुस्तान मिल्स लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : एल११०७एमएच११८१एलसी२४३४०
नों. कार्यालय : २०१, एटाप्राईव रोड, नेहरू रोड लग्न, आर्किड हॉटेल च्या बाजूला, विलपल (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०१९.
फोन क्र. +९१-२२-२६३१२३५५, ईमेल आयडी : cs@hindustan.com

Table with 5 columns: तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, संपलेल्या चालू कालावधीसाठी तराखेपरीसृत वार्षिक आकडेवारी, संपलेले वर्ष, संपलेली तिमाही. Rows include प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न, कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा, कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी निव्वळ नफा, कालावधीसाठी करानंतर निव्वळ नफा, इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न, भागा शालेय समभाग भांडवल, प्रति समभाग प्रती.

टीपा: १. वरील निव्वळ १२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या कंपनीचे संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेमध्ये अधिवृत्तित्वात केला होता. वरील निव्वळ लेखापरीक्षण समिती द्वारे पुनर्विचिन्म केले होते आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूरित झाले.

MADHUSUDAN SECURITIES LIMITED
REGD. Office : 37 National Storage Building, Plot No. 424-B, Nr Johnson & Johnson Building, S.B. Road, Mahim (w), Mumbai 400 016.
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2023

Marine Electricals
मरिन इलेक्ट्रिकल्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : एल११०७एमएच२००१एलसी२४३४०
नों. कार्यालय : सी/१, उद्योग वट्टन नं. ३, एमआयडीसी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०९३, महाराष्ट्र
दु. +९१ २२ ४०३३ ४०००, फॅक्स: +९१ २२ २८३६ ४०५५ | वेबसाईट: www.marineelectricals.com | ईमेल आयडी: cs@marineelectricals.com

Table with 5 columns: तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, संपलेल्या चालू कालावधीसाठी तराखेपरीसृत वार्षिक आकडेवारी, संपलेले वर्ष, संपलेली तिमाही. Rows include प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न, कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा, कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी निव्वळ नफा, कालावधीसाठी करानंतर निव्वळ नफा, इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न, भागा शालेय समभाग भांडवल, प्रति समभाग प्रती.

SIEMENS
३१ डिसेंबर २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी
एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित आर्थिक निष्कर्षांमधील उतरा
(१ दशलक्षांमध्ये)

जाहीर सूचना
लक्षात घ्या की, श्री अश्विन कृतीम अश्विन
रहमान शेख यांनी १९८८ पूर्वी अंमलात आणलेल्या करार/कामदपत्रांच्या मूळ
सुशुद्धा हस्तव्यवहारे/गहाळ झाल्याबाबत
दुकान क्रमांक १३, तळमजला, हिलक्रॅस्ट
को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी
लिमिटेड, १६ वा रोड, चांदे (पश्चिम),
मुंबई-४०००५० च्या संबंधातील अहवाल
क्रमांक २०७९४-२०२४ बाबत चांदे
पोलिस स्टेशन, मुंबई येथे हस्तव्यवहारे
अहवाल दाखल केला आहे.

ग्रँड फाऊंड्री लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : एल११०७एमएच११८१एलसी२४३४०
नों. कार्यालय : ३०२, वेबीन क्र. १, संचालक मंडळ, प्लॉट क्र. ८२, च्या विंग कालोनी गाणे, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००१३
फोन क्र. ९०१९८९५४८, ईमेल आयडी : cs@gfsteel.co.in, वेबसाईट: www.gfsteel.co.in
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतरा
(१. लाखात, ईपीएस सोडून)

Table with 5 columns: तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, संपलेल्या चालू कालावधीसाठी तराखेपरीसृत वार्षिक आकडेवारी, संपलेले वर्ष, संपलेली तिमाही. Rows include प्रचलनापासून एकूण उत्पन्न, कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी निव्वळ नफा, कालावधीसाठी करानंतरचा निव्वळ नफा, इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न, भागा शालेय समभाग भांडवल, प्रति समभाग प्रती.

TIRUPATI TYRES LIMITED
REGISTERED OFFICE : B1/A, Utarkar Co-op. Housing Society, M.A. Road, Andheri West, Mumbai-400058
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED
Registered Office: 202-Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023